

March 14, 2005

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2281

Page 4, line 3, replace "ethanol production" with "agricultural commodity processing"

Page 4, line 25, replace the second comma with "and" and remove ", and 4"

Page 4, line 26, after the period insert "Section 4 of this Act is effective for tax year 2004 and is thereafter ineffective, except any unused credit may be carried forward as provided in chapter 57-38.6."

Renumber accordingly